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010001 

 

 

 

Online Learning 
at NTU using 
NTU Online 
Resources @ 

http://moodle.navajotech.edu/ 

Can’t attend one of the 
session or at a different 
site, learn how to Use 

Moodle Online @ NTU E-
Learning Webpage 

http://www.navajotech.ed
u/students/e-learning-

resources. 

 
 

   

COME AND PARTCIPATE IN ONE OF THE FOURTEEN MOODLE SESSION   LOCATION & TIME 

 

1 HOUR ZOOM STUDENT TRAINING  

Sessions on Moodle, MyNTU, Skyhawk 

Email Training 

Friday, January 22, 2021 @ 2:00 PM 

Monday, January 25, 2021 @ 2:00 PM 

Tuesday, January 26, 2021 @ 2:00 PM 

Wednesday, January 27, 2021 @ 2:00 PM 

Thursday, January 28, 2021 @ 2:00 PM 

Friday, January 29, 2021 @ 2:00 PM 

Monday, February 1, 2021 @ 2:00 PM 

Tuesday, February 2, 2021 @ 2:00 PM 

Wednesday, February 3, 2021 @ 2:00 PM 

Thursday, February 4, 2021 @ 2:00 PM 

Friday, February 5, 2021 @ 2:00 PM 
 

LOCATION 
ZOOM Link @ 
( https://navajotech.
zoom.us/j/882887308
54?pwd=Y0ZaeXNpUD
ZhNGxqZzdLdEg2Qjly
dz09; Meeting ID: 882 8873 

0854; Passcode  641849) for 
all sessions) & Online 
Information can be 

found at NTU   

E-LEARNING WEBSITE  
http://www.navajotec
h.edu/academics/e -
learn ing .  

 
Contact: 
Dr. Coleen Arviso, Director of 
E-Learning @ 
ccarviso@navajotech.edu  
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